
Title1 Change Title2 Year 

ACTA ACUST changed from ACTA ACUST UNITED AC 2020 

ACTA ACUST UNITED AC changed to ACTA ACUST 2020 

ADV MICROBIOL-NY changed from POSTEP MIKROBIOL 2019 

ALL LIFE changed from FRONT LIFE SCI 2020 

AUSTRALAS PHYS ENG S changed to PHYS ENG SCI MED 2020 

BMC BIOCHEM merge into BMC MOL CELL BIOL 2020 

BMC BIOPHYS merge into BMC MOL CELL BIOL 2020 

BMC CELL BIOL changed to BMC MOL CELL BIOL 2019 

BMC CHEM changed from CHEM CENT J 2019 

BMC COMPLEM ALTERN M changed to BMC COMPLEMENT MED 2020 

BMC COMPLEMENT MED changed from BMC COMPLEM ALTERN M 2020 

BMC MOL BIOL merge into BMC MOL CELL BIOL 2020 

BMC MOL CELL BIOL changed from BMC CELL BIOL 2019 

BMC MOL CELL BIOL merge from BMC BIOCHEM 2020 

BMC MOL CELL BIOL merge from BMC BIOPHYS 2020 

BMC MOL CELL BIOL merge from BMC MOL BIOL 2020 

BMJ MILITARY HEALTH changed from J ROY ARMY MED CORPS 2020 

BRAZ J OCEANOGR changed to OCEAN COAST RES 2020 

BRAZ J PSYCHIAT changed from REV BRAS PSIQUIATR 2019 

BRAZ J PSYCHIAT changed from REV BRAS PSIQUIATR 2019 

CHEM CENT J changed to BMC CHEM 2019 

CHEM ERDE-GEOCHEM changed to GEOCHEMISTRY-GERMANY 2019 

CIENC INVESTIG AGRAR changed to INT J AGRIC NAT RESO 2020 

DIGIT INVEST changed to FORENS SCI INT-DIGIT 2020 

ECON TRANSIT changed to ECON TRANSIT I CHANG 2020 

ECON TRANSIT I CHANG changed from ECON TRANSIT 2020 

ELECTRON RES ANNOUNC changed to ELECTRON RES ARCH 2019 

ELECTRON RES ARCH changed from ELECTRON RES ANNOUNC 2019 

ESTUD PSICOL-MADRID changed to STUD PSYCHOL-MADRID 2020 

EUR UROL OPEN SCI changed from EUR UROL SUPPL 2020 

EUR UROL SUPPL changed to EUR UROL OPEN SCI 2020 

FACIAL PLAST SURG AE changed from JAMA FACIAL PLAST SU 2020 

FOLIA ZOOL changed to J VERTEBR BIOL 2020 

FOOD SCI ANIM RESOUR changed from KOREAN J FOOD SCI AN 2019 

FORENS SCI INT-DIGIT changed from DIGIT INVEST 2020 

FRONT LIFE SCI changed to ALL LIFE 2020 

GEOCHEMISTRY-GERMANY changed from CHEM ERDE-GEOCHEM 2019 

GEOL SURV DEN GREENL changed to GEUS B 2020 

GEUS B changed from GEOL SURV DEN GREENL 2020 

INFANC APRENDIZ changed to J STUD EDUC DEV 2020 

INT J AGRIC NAT RESO changed from CIENC INVESTIG AGRAR 2020 

INT J EVID-BASED HEA changed to JBI EVID IMPLEMENT 2020 

INT J SOC PSYCHOL changed from REV PSICOL SOC 2020 

INT J TRANSGEND HEAL changed from INT J TRANSGENDERISM 2020 

INT J TRANSGEND HEAL changed from INT J TRANSGENDERISM 2020 



INT J TRANSGENDERISM changed to INT J TRANSGEND HEAL 2020 

INT J TRANSGENDERISM changed to INT J TRANSGEND HEAL 2020 

J CIV ENG EDUC changed from J PROF ISS ENG ED PR 2020 

J ONCOL PRACT changed to JCO ONCOL PRACT 2020 

J POLYM SCI merge from J POLYM SCI POL CHEM 2020 

J POLYM SCI POL CHEM merge into J POLYM SCI 2020 

J PROF ISS ENG ED PR changed to J CIV ENG EDUC 2020 

J ROY ARMY MED CORPS changed to BMJ MILITARY HEALTH 2020 

J STUD EDUC DEV changed from INFANC APRENDIZ 2020 

J VERTEBR BIOL changed from FOLIA ZOOL 2020 

JAMA FACIAL PLAST SU changed to FACIAL PLAST SURG AE 2020 

JBI EVID IMPLEMENT changed from INT J EVID-BASED HEA 2020 

JCO ONCOL PRACT changed from J ONCOL PRACT 2020 

KOREAN J FOOD SCI AN changed to FOOD SCI ANIM RESOUR 2019 

MEDCHEMCOMM changed to RSC MED CHEM 2020 

MINER METALL PROC changed to MINING METALL EXPLOR 2019 

MINING METALL EXPLOR changed from MINER METALL PROC 2019 

OCEAN COAST RES changed from BRAZ J OCEANOGR 2020 

ORNITHOL RES changed from REV BRAS ORNITOL 2020 

OSTOMY WOUND MANAG changed to WOUND MANAG PREV 2019 

PHOTOBIOMOD PHOTOMED changed from PHOTOMED LASER SURG 2019 

PHOTOMED LASER SURG changed to PHOTOBIOMOD PHOTOMED 2019 

PHYS ENG SCI MED changed from AUSTRALAS PHYS ENG S 2020 

POLYM-PLAST TECH MAT changed from POLYM-PLAST TECHNOL 2019 

POLYM-PLAST TECHNOL changed to POLYM-PLAST TECH MAT 2019 

POSTEP MIKROBIOL changed to ADV MICROBIOL-NY 2019 

REV BRAS ORNITOL changed to ORNITHOL RES 2020 

REV BRAS PSIQUIATR changed to BRAZ J PSYCHIAT 2019 

REV BRAS PSIQUIATR changed to BRAZ J PSYCHIAT 2019 

REV PSICOL SOC changed to INT J SOC PSYCHOL 2020 

RSC MED CHEM changed from MEDCHEMCOMM 2020 

STUD PSYCHOL-MADRID changed from ESTUD PSICOL-MADRID 2020 

WOUND MANAG PREV changed from OSTOMY WOUND MANAG 2019 

 


